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DISPOSABLE GLOVES

LATEX
GLOVES
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POWDERED

LGPPGS

LGPPGM

LGPPGL

LGPPGXL

CRYSTALWARE -«

PRODUCT

DESCRIPTION CASE WEIGHT

TAN SMALL

TAN MEDIUM

TAN LARGE

TAN X-LARGE

600 JAMES STREET LAKEWOOD, NJ 08701 -«

12.6 LB.

13.4 LB.

14.4 LB.

15.6 LB.
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SAFE 2

LATEX LIGHTLY POWDERED ELIVES
- —nﬂﬂ_

SPECIFICATIONS

CASE DIMENSIONS

14L X 9.7W X 9H

14L X 9.7W X 9H

14L X 9.7W X 9H

14L X 9.7TW X 9H

CASE PACK

10/100
10/100
10/100

10/100

732-367-4444 « WWW.LIGIMPORTS.COM ¢ SALES@LIGIMPORTS.COM




